
Nom Prénom Club N° Licence Spécialités

ANICETO Isabel 1974 ECA 1290168 JLR

BARRAUD Gwenaelle 1978 ECA 163916 JCR

CHAULET René 1958 ECA 605922 JMNC

MATHIAS Alain 1944 ECA 229646 JLR-HSR

MATHIAS Claudette 1943 ECA 229647 JAR-ADSI

PACHECO Antonio 1967 ECA 229649 JCD

PERROT Enzo 2007 ECA 1585863 JUSA

FORT Mireille 1962 ECA 1178766 Dirigeant 1° Régional

MATHIAS Alain 1944 ECA 229646 Dirigeant 2° Fédéral

MATHIAS Claudette 1943 ECA 229647 Dirigeant 2° Fédéral

BARRAUD Gwenaelle 1978 ECA 163916 Escorte Anti-Dopage 

ANDRE Bernard 1977 AJM 1989543 ADSA

AUBERT Thierry 1962 AJM 1140963 JCL

BEL Cécile 1988 AJM 2115792 JURU

BOSSARD BOUTIGNY Laure Ludivine 1983 AJM 2153569 JURU-ADSA

BILLET Marie-Thérèse 1956 AJM 806062 JSD

BRUNO Dominique 1955 AJM 249267 JAR-CHR

FLORENT Patrick 1959 AJM 419124 JCS

GOIX Eloise 1974 AJM 1989611 JURU

PERONNAUD Thierry 1970 AJM 249287 CHR-JLR

ROY Marie-Noelle 1966 AJM 1182444 JCL

GOIX Eloise 1974 AJM 1989611 Dirigeant 1° Régional

BOSSARD BOUTIGNY Laure Ludivine 1983 AJM 2153569 Escorte Anti-Dopage

GOIX Eloise 1974 AJM 1989611 Escorte Anti-Dopage

PERONNAUD Thierry 1970 AJM 249287 Speaker Régional

DESCHAMPS Roselyne 1972 AJM 429317 Délégué Expert Anti-Dopage National

CHATELLIER Bénédicte 1973 FABB 2404638 JUSA

ROGIER Manon 2007 FABB 1496122 ADSA

ROGIER Sabine 1972 FABB 399703 ADSA

TURCHIARELLI Julia 2008 FABB 2002944 ADLA

MAUTRET Cléa 2012 FABB 2604335 JJD

ALLEGRE Laurianne 1982 CAC 1912327 JUSA

ALLEGRE Maelie 2009 CAC 2399169 JUSA

BECAVIN Françoise 1940 CAC 229865 CCF-JSR-LFR

BERGEAUD Elisabeth 1959 CAC 452612 ADSI

BERGEAUD Patrick 1958 CAC 229601 JAF-JCC-CHR-STR-SIPR

CASIS Valérie 1974 CAC 348967 JCC-JSR-JLR

CASIS Nicolas 1981 CAC 613635 JCL-JAR

DUTHOIT Marielle 1978 CAC 1709238 JUSA

FREMONT Marilyn 1963 CAC 539900 ADSI

GERVAIS Joel 1954 CAC 229839 JCL

HERAUD Fabien 1986 CAC 630380 JCR

JAUGIN Sylvie 1960 CAC 998848 JLR

PEYRELADE Marc 1961 CAC 708253 JCS

PICHOT Christian 1968 CAC 1462074 JCR

PICHOT Frédérique 1971 CAC 1380970 JCL

PIQUER Christophe 1966 CAC 1214062 JCS-JLD

PLAINAUD Axel 2000 CAC 1483901 CJUCO

RICHARDAUD Emmanuel 1968 CAC 213388 JCP

TOURNABIEN Cédric 1976 CAC 647911 SIPR

TOURNABIEN-RETHORE Iann 2007 CAC 1486723 ADCO

WALTER Michel 1956 CAC 215047 JSR
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AUGIRON BARUSSEAU Nadia 1977 CAC 1558255 Dirigeant 1° Régional

BECAVIN Françoise 1940 CAC 229865 Dirigeant 2° Fédéral

BERGEAUD Elisabeth 1959 CAC 452612 Dirigeant 1° Régional

BERGEAUD Patrick 1958 CAC 229601 Dirigeant 1° Régional

GUILBAUD Maud 1978 CAC 1880466 Dirigeant 1° Régional

PIQUER Christophe 1966 CAC 1214062 Dirigeant 1° Régional

ANDRE Célia 1997 CAC 1558229 Escorte Anti-Dopage

ANDRE Jean-Luc 1964 CAC 1457280 Escorte Anti-Dopage

BECAVIN Françoise 1940 CAC 229865 Escorte Anti-Dopage

PEYRELADE Marc 1961 CAC 708253 Escorte Anti-Dopage

PICHOT Christian 1968 CAC 1462074 Escorte Anti-Dopage

FERREIRA Céline 1976 TAC 2174380 JURU

ROUGIER Fabrice 1967 TAC 1932912 JURU

FERREIRA Céline 1976 TAC 2174380 Dirigeant Régional

ARNAUDEIX David 1985 JA 1585766 JSD

CARTON Emmanuel 1973 JA 1585766 JLD

CARTON Emmanuel 1973 JS 1585766 Dirigeant 1° Régional

BORDERIE Laurent 1975 CAP 1835845 HSR

BACHELIER Dominique 1966 G2A 538069 JMNC

BLANC Wilfried 1974 G2A 2374410 JUCO

BOENNEC Marc 1964 G2A 521529 JLR

BOENNEC Valérie 1966 G2A 583693 JSD

CHAPT Philippe 1964 G2A 366542 WARB-JAN-JCL-JCS-JMR-JURU

DAUMY Christophe 1972 G2A 2079819 JUDE

DUCLOS Nicole 1950 G2A 370236 JSR

DUPAS Maryse 1961 G2A 119029 WARB-JASA-ARLA-JCL-CJSA-JAR

DURAND Mattéo 2003 G2A 1379269 JLR

ETOURNEAU Fabien 1963 G2A 587340 JUDE-JURU

FAUGEROLLE Denis 1973 G2A 2715033 JUSA

FLORENT Amélie 1989 G2A 304408 ADSI

GADON Pierre 2001 G2A 1375605 JSR

GAILLARD Maurice 1397 G2A 249309 CHR

GUILLON Jean-François 1946 G2A 229742 STF

GUILLOT Jean-Louis 1953 G2A 1715894 JMNC

HARDOUIN Frédéric 1971 G2A 1229718 JCP-JURU

HARDY Maurice 1941 G2A 213306 JCL-JAR-STR-CHR

LANGLAIS Jean-Claude 1943 G2A 229799 JCL

LAUNEY Catherine 1969 G2A 645211 JMR

LE FUR Stéphanie 1973 G2A 1864683 JUSA-ADLA

LEVEQUE Brigitte 1958 G2A 366528 CHR-JSR-JLR-SIPR

LEVEQUE Gaston 1940 G2A 229760 CCF-JMF-JSR

LEVREY Philippe 1957 G2A 1048194 JLD

MARFIN Nathanael 2006 G2A 2035699 JULA

MERZEAU Joel 1963 G2A 1271078 CHD

MOREAU Laurence 1959 G2A 184466 SIPR

OBERSON Catherine 1972 G2A 751537 JSR

PELLADONI Daniel 1948 G2A 825997 STF-JCL-JAR

PELLETIER Nolwenn 1978 G2A 1721693 ADCO

PERRIN Hervé 1971 G2A 310236 JSD

PERROT Eric 1955 G2A 540518 JLD-JSD

POUZET Joelle 1957 G2A 912783 JSR

RAPION Christine 1959 G2A 273692 JCP-CHR

RENON Marie-Sophie 1958 G2A 1151697 JMNC

RENON Patrice 1954 G2A 277010 JSR-JLR-JMNC

RINJONNEAU Alain 1951 G2A 794660 SICR-JURU

SAPIN Michèle 1967 G2A 1000796 JCS-SIPR

TRILLAUD Jean-Claude 1966 G2A 1958443 JLD
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TRUFFANDIER Catherine 1972 G2A 788728 JUSA

URBANSKI Pierick 1953 G2A 1624153 JUSA

VERGNIOL Ambre 1998 G2A 1105762 JUSA

VIROLLAUD Jean-Paul 1966 G2A 1219720 JLD

CHAUVEAU Lilou 2011 G2A 1929500 JJ Départemental

BOENNEC Marc 1964 G2A 521529 Dirigeant 2° Fédéral

BOUILLAUD Jocelyne 1953 G2A 1715890 Dirigeant 1° Régional

CHAPT Philippe 1964 G2A 366542 Dirigeant Régional

DUCLOS Nicole 1950 G2A 370236 Dirigeant 2° Fédéral

DUPAS Maryse 1961 G2A 119029 Dirigeant 2° Fédéral

FENIOU Gérald 1967 G2A 554863 Dirigeant 1° Régional

FLORENT Amélie 1989 G2A 304408 Dirigeant 2° Fédéral

GUINFOLLEAU Joel 1956 G2A 745338 Dirigeant 1° Régional

HARDY Maurice 1941 G2A 213306 Dirigeant 2° Fédéral

LAUNEY Catherine 1969 G2A 645211 Dirigeant 1° Régional

LEVEQUE Brigitte 1958 G2A 366528 Dirigeant 2° Fédéral

LEVEQUE Gaston 1940 G2A 229760 Dirigeant 2° Fédéral

MERZEAU Joel 1963 G2A 1271078 Dirigeant 1° Régional

PELLETIER Nolwenn 1978 G2A 1721693 Dirigeant 1° Régional

PERRIN Hervé 1971 G2A 310236 Dirigeant 1° Régional

PERROT Eric 1955 G2A 540518 Dirigeant 2° Fédéral

POUZET Joelle 1957 G2A 912783 Dirigeant 2° Fédéral

RAPION Christian 1951 G2A 249357 Dirigeant 3° Expert National

RENON Patrice 1954 G2A 277010 Dirigeant 2° Fédéral

VIOLLET Jean-Claude 1951 G2A 1550944 Dirigeant 1° Régional

FENIOU Gérald 1967 G2A 554863 Animateur-Commentateur Départ.

RAPION Christian 1951 G2A 249357 Animateur-Commentateur Régional

RINJONNEAU Alain 1951 G2A 794660 Classeur Régional

BRISON Walter 1979 G2A 745714 Escorte Anti-Dopage

CHAPT Philippe 1964 G2A 366542 Escorte Anti-Dopage

CORNIE Denise 1941 G2A 1012775 Délégué Escorteur Anti-Dopage National

DUCLOS Nicole 1950 G2A 370236 Escorte Anti-Dopage

DUPAS Maryse 1961 G2A 119029 Escorte Anti-Dopage

FENIOU Gérald 1967 G2A 554863 Escorte Anti-Dopage

LAUNEY Catherine 1969 G2A 645211 Escorte Anti-Dopage

LEVEQUE Brigitte 1958 G2A 366528 Escorte Anti-Dopage

MOREAU Laurence 1959 G2A 184466 Escorte Anti-Dopage

PERROT Eric 1955 G2A 540518 Escorte Anti-Dopage

SAPIN Michèle 1967 G2A 1000796 Escorte Anti-Dopage
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